
Grand Forks, ND 

Inn: 30395 - Randy H. Lee American Inn of Court 
Roster of Members Sorted by Member Name 

169513 Associate 07/08/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Alyssa J. Albus, Associate 
Swanson Law Office 
218 South 3rd Street 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 787-8802 

Fax: (701) 787-8460 

Email: alyssa@swansonimmigrationlaw.com 

122670 Master of the Bench 09/28/2006 Joined: 
Active 

Sarah Barron, Esq. 
Barron Law Firm LLC 
311 S 4th St Ste 116 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 732-0628 

Fax: (701) 213-4220 

Email: sarahbarron@barronlawfirmllc.com 

170613 Pupil 09/09/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Angela Beason 
3451 24th Ave. S., #303 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 203-6900 

Fax:  

Email: ang.beason@gmail.com 

167440 Associate 01/01/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Brittney Blake 
Grand Forks County 
124 S. 4th St. 
PO 5607 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5607 
USA 

Phone: (701) 780-8281 

Fax: (701) 780-8402 

Email: brittney.blake@gfcounty.org 

128581 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Alvin O. Boucher, Esq. 
Robert Vogel Law Office 
PO Box 5576 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5576 

Phone: (701) 775-3117 

Fax: (701) 775-6274 

Email: aboucher@rvlawoffice.com 

129971 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Hon. Karen Braaten 
Northeast Central Judicial District 
PO Box 6347 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-6347 

Phone: (701) 787-2730 

Fax: (701) 787-2731 

Email: kbraaten@ndcourts.gov 

129972 Barrister 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Sarah Cannon, Esq. 
PO Box 5756 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5756 

Phone: (701) 795-3960 

Fax: (701) 775-3130 

Email: scannon@nd.gov 

128582 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Richard Clapp, Esq. 
Pearson Christensen 
PO Box 5758 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5758 

Phone: (701) 775-0521 

Fax: (701) 775-0524 

Email: rclapp@grandforkslaw.com 
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142906 Barrister 02/05/2010 Joined: 
Active 

Stacey Dahl 
Minnkota Power Cooperative 
1822 Middle Rd 
Grand Forks, ND 58208 
USA 

Phone: (701) 795-4252 

Fax: (701) 795-4214 

Email: sdahl@minnkota.com 

152766 Master of the Bench 09/02/2011 Joined: 
Active 

Kirsten Dauphinais 
UND School of Law 
215 Centennial Drive 
Mail Stop 9003 
Grand Forks, ND 58202-9003 
USA 

Phone: (701) 777-6396 

Fax: (701) 795-0123 

Email: kdauphinais@law.und.edu 

167486 Associate 01/01/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Stephenie Davis 
Pembina County Sa 
301 Dakota St. W. #9 
Cavalier, ND 58220 
USA 

Phone: (701) 265-4334 

Fax:  

Email: pembinasa@nd.gov 

128583 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Julie Evans 
Office of General Counsel 
PO Box 8196 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58202-8196 
USA 

Phone: (701) 777-6345 

Fax: (701) 777-6398 

Email: jae@email.und.edu 

167439 Associate 01/01/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Andrew Eyre 
Grand Forks County SA 
124 South 4th St. 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 780-8281 

Fax:  

Email: andrew.eyre@gfcounty.org 

169512 Associate 07/07/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Samuel A. Gereszek, Esq. 
Hammarback & Scheving PLC 
308 DeMers Ave 
East Grand Forks, MN 56721 
USA 

Phone: (218) 773-6841 

Fax: (218) 773-2845 

Email: sam@egflawyer.com 

165289 Associate 09/10/2013 Joined: 
Active 

Sarah Gereszek 
Kalash & Pettit 
311 South 4th St., STE 103 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 780-9276 

Fax:  

Email: sgereszek@kalashpettitlaw.com 

152757 Associate 09/02/2011 Joined: 
Active 

Rhiannon Gorham 
Handy Law Office 
PO Box 6306 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-6306 
USA 

Phone: (701) 780-1286 

Fax: (701) 780-1287 

Email: rlgorham@gra.midco.net 
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128588 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Scott Jensen, Esq. 
Camrud Maddock Olson & Larson 
PO Box 5849 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5849 

Phone: (701) 775-5595 

Fax: (701) 772-3743 

Email: sjensen@camrudlaw.com 

128590 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Tracy Kennedy, Esq. 
Zimney Foster PC 
PO Box 13417 
Grand Forks, ND 58208-3417 

Phone: (701) 772-8111 

Fax: (701) 772-7328 

Email: tracykennedy@northdakotalaw.net 

132345 Barrister 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Marianne Knudson, Esq. 
Pearson Christensen 
PO Box 5758 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5758 
USA 

Phone: (701) 775-0521 

Fax: (701) 775-0524 

Email: marianne@grandforkslaw.com 

171063 Barrister 09/09/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Kyle L. Kosier 
Veritas Hockey Management 
986 15th St. NE 
Thompson, ND 58278 
USA 

Phone: (701) 741-7444 

Fax:  

Email: kosierk@gmail.com 

156939 Associate 02/09/2012 Joined: 
Active 

Kiara Kraus-Parr, Esq. 
Kraus-Parr Law 
424 Demers Ave 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 772-8526 

Fax:  

Email: kiara@krausparrlaw.com 

132347 Undesignated 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Paula Lee 
2507 Clover Drive 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 

Phone: (701) 775-0268 

Fax:  

Email: paula.lee@email.und.edu 

128592 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Pat Maddock, Esq. 
Camrud Maddock Olson & Larson 
PO Box 5849 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5849 

Phone: (701) 775-5595 

Fax: (701) 772-3743 

Email: pmaddock@camrudlaw.com 

170533 Pupil 09/09/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Hon. Kyle Markwardt 
805 N. 43rd St., Apt. E48 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 471-3392 

Fax:  

Email: kyle.markwardt.2@my.und.edu 
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132349 Barrister 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Carmell Mattison 
Grand Forks County State's Attorney's Office 
PO Box 5607 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5607 

Phone: (701) 780-8281 

Fax: (701) 780-8402 

Email: carmell.mattison@gfcounty.org 

165300 Master of the Bench 09/10/2013 Joined: 
Active 

Michael McGinniss 
UND School of Law 
PO Box 9003 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58202-9003 
USA 

Phone: (701) 777-2104 

Fax:  

Email: mcginniss@law.und.edu 

132350 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Hon. Joel Medd 
PO Box 6347 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-6347 
USA 

Phone: (701) 787-2730 

Fax: (701) 787-2731 

Email: meddtorino@gra.midco.net 

160421 Master of the Bench 08/20/2012 Joined: 
Active 

John Jay Miller, Esq. 
5767 Pinehurst Dr. 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 777-2049 

Fax:  

Email: JohnJayMiller@gmail.com 

140427 Master of the Bench 09/01/2009 Joined: 
Active 

Prof. Bradley Myers 
University of North Dakota School of Law 
215 Centennial Dr MS 9003 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58202-9003 
USA 

Phone: (701) 777-2228 

Fax:  

Email: myers@law.und.edu 

170609 Pupil 09/09/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Anders Odegaard 
550 Carlton Ct., Apt. 10 
Grand Forks, ND 58203 
USA 

Phone: (218) 290-2749 

Fax:  

Email: anders.odegaard@my.und.edu 

128594 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Richard Olson, Esq. 
Fisher Olson & Juntunen 
PO Box 5788 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5788 
USA 

Phone: (701) 772-4688 

Fax: (701) 775-2440 

Email: rwolson@rrv.net 

122668 Barrister 09/28/2006 Joined: 
Active 

Bradley Parrish, Esq. 
University of North Dakota School of Law 
215 Centennial Drive, Stop 9003 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 777-3004 

Fax:  

Email: bradley.parrish@law.und.edu 
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168141 Associate 01/01/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Shannon Rogers 
401 Demers Ave Suite 500 
Grand Forks, ND 58206 
USA 

Phone: (701) 775-5595 

Fax:  

Email: srogers@camrudlaw.com 

128597 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Lolita Romanick, Esq. 
Morley Law Firm 
PO Box 14519 
Grand Forks, ND 58208-4519 

Phone: (701) 772-7266 

Fax: (701) 772-7269 

Email: lromanick@morleylawfirm.com 

145804 Master of the Bench 09/08/2010 Joined: 
Active 

Theodore Sandberg, Esq. 
Fischer Olson & Juntunen 
PO Box 5788 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5788 
USA 

Phone: (701) 772-4688 

Fax:  

Email: tsandberg@rrv.net 

165298 Associate 09/11/2012 Joined: 
Active 

Cassie Scheving, Esq. 
Hammarback & Scheving PLC 
712 Demers Ave 
East Grand Forks, MN 56721 

Phone: (218) 773-6841 

Fax:  

Email: cassie@egflawyer.com 

132352 Barrister 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Darla Schuman, Esq. 
Schuman Law Office 
2211 South Washington, STE E 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 757-3357 

Fax: (701) 780-1287 

Email: lawfirmmaildjs@aol.com 

122665 Master of the Bench 09/28/2006 Joined: 
Active 

Alice Senechal, Esq. 
Robert Vogel Law Office 
PO Box 5576 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5576 
USA 

Phone: (701) 775-3117 

Fax: (701) 775-6274 

Email: asenechal@rvlawoffice.com 

128598 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Hon. Kirk Smith 
2610 Belmont Rd 
Grand Forks, ND 58201-7510 

Phone: (701) 772-9388 

Fax:  

Email: kirksmith1@aol.com 

152893 Associate 07/01/2011 Joined: 
Active 

Andrew Sorbo 
UND School of Law 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58202-9003 
USA 

Phone: (701) 331-1555 

Fax:  

Email: acsorbo@rrv.net 
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170624 Pupil 09/09/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Jeffrey Strom 
1923 12th Ave. N., #7 
Grand Forks, ND 58203 
USA 

Phone: (701) 320-9171 

Fax:  

Email: j.r.strom@hotmail.com 

128599 Master of the Bench 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Howard Swanson 
Letnes Marshall Swanson & Warcup 
PO Box 12909 
Grand Forks, ND 58208-2909 

Phone: (701) 772-3407 

Fax: (701) 772-3833 

Email: hswanson@letneslaw.com 

145803 Associate 09/08/2010 Joined: 
Active 

Susan Swanson, Esq. 
Swanson Law Office 
218 S 3rd St 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 787-8802 

Fax:  

Email: sue@swansonimmigrationlaw.com 

170605 Pupil 09/09/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Thaddeus Swanson 
3435 S. 10th St., Apt. 2 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (320) 304-3916 

Fax:  

Email: thaddeus.swanson@my.und.edu 

166870 Barrister 01/14/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Jayme Jo Tenneson 
Nelson County SA 
210 B Avenue W., Ste. 301 
Lakota, ND 58344 
USA 

Phone: (701) 247-2138 

Fax:  

Email: jjtenneson@nd.gov 

132354 Barrister 07/01/2007 Joined: 
Active 

Shannon Uglem, Esq. 
Uglem Law PC 
PO Box 589 
 
 
Northwood, ND 58267-0589 
USA 

Phone: (701) 587-6121 

Fax: (701) 587-5585 

Email: shannon@uglemlaw.com 

168142 Associate 01/01/2014 Joined: 
Active 

Heather Wages 
Camrud Maddock Olson Larson 
401 Demers Ave Suite 500 
Grand Forks, ND 58201 
USA 

Phone: (701) 775-5595 

Fax:  

Email: hwages@camrudlaw.com 

139666 Barrister 09/07/2009 Joined: 
Active 

Haley Wamstad 
Grand Forks County States Attorney's Office 
PO Box 5607 
 
 
Grand Forks, ND 58206 
USA 

Phone: (701) 780-8281 

Fax: (701) 780-8402 

Email: haley.wamstad@gfcounty.org 
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148727 Barrister 11/29/2010 Joined: 
Active 

Kari Winning, Esq. 
Olson, Juntunen, & Sandberg, Ltd. 
315 1st Ave. N. 
P.O. Box 5788 
Grand Forks, ND 58206-5788 
USA 

Phone: (701) 775-4688 

Fax: (701) 775-2440 

Email: kwinning@rrv.net 

 49 Total Members 

 19 Masters of the Bench 

 11 Barristers 

 13 Associates 

 5 Pupils 

 1 Other/Unclassified 

Billable Members 

 49 

 0 

 0 

Active Members 

Emeritus Members 

Honorary Members 

 44 
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